
Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2019
Sunday 24th November

Lady Recurve Score Hits Ten's Place
1 Emily Feneley Harvester Archers 569 60 31 1st
2 Mandy Spawforth The Wakefield Archers 534 60 22 2nd
3 Deborah Waterhouse Bronte Archers 533 60 17 3rd
4 Fay Collins Dearne Valley 494 60 12
5 Emma Birch Dearne Valley 493 59 7
6 Helen Myers Chantry 492 60 10
7 Joanne Pickard Chantry 463 60 8

Lady Longbow
1 Angela Hebdige Chantry 300 57 0 1st
2 Sharon Revell All Abilities 205 50 0

Lady Barebow
1 Tracy Keen Abbeydale Archers 450 60 5 1st
1 Lauren Jennings Chantry 449 60 7
1 Anne Wallace Wakefield Archers 415 58 4
1 Liz Heriegal Abbeydale Archers 345 54 4

Jnr Lady Recurve (U16)
1 Mollie Bower Valley Bowmen Huddersfield 422 59 4 1st

Jnr Lady Recurve (U14)
1 Isabelle Haslem Anchor Bowmen 512 60 15 1st

Jnr Lady Recurve (U12)
1 Megan Havers Fosse Company Of Archers 531 60 20 1st

Jnr Lady Recurve (U10)
1 Amelia Youngs Dearne Valley 19 4 1 1st

Jnr Lady Longbow (U16)
1 Rosie Elliott Chantry 348 54 1 1st



Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2019
Sunday 24th November

Gent Recurve Score Hits Ten's Place
1 Paul Ellis Abbeydale Archers 570 60 37 1st
2 Steve Huff Welbeck Archers 567 60 34 2nd
3 Paul Feneley Harvester Archers 562 60 31 3rd
4 Neil Battersby Barnsley YMCA Archers 558 60 28
5 Ian Gilbert Ardwolf Archers 554 60 24
6 Colin Healey Harvester Archers 551 60 28
7 Mark Hewitt Aire Valley 551 50 22
8 Stephen Keen Abbeydale Archers 550 60 18
9 Thomas Hartley Wakefield Archers 545 60 23

10 Alan Warren Harvester Archers 543 60 19
11 Tony Jones Chantry 542 60 19
12 Peter Brook Chantry 541 60 21
13 Nigel Brady Harvester Archers 540 60 23
14 Malcolm Dukes Thirsk Bowmen 539 60 16
15 Martin Mundy Selby Archers 531 60 17
16 Mark Jaques Ardwolf Archers 529 60 17
17 Steve Shaw Barnsley AC 528 60 28
18 Ian Hunter Thirsk Bowmen 528 60 14
19 Fabian Paulus Thirsk Bowmen 524 60 17
20 Patrick Hartland Abbeydale Archers 518 60 15
21 Steve Wallace Wakefield Archers 506 60 12
22 Greg Myers Chantry 502 60 9
23 Ian Eastwood Bowmen Of Adel 492 60 10
24 Nash Cummings Chantry Bowmen 482 60 8
25 Jeff Birch Dearne Valley 474 60 5
26 Matthew Lilleker Chantry 473 60 13
27 Don Youngs Dearne Valley 457 60 19

Gent Recurve Wheelchair Archer
1 David Sawyer Chantry 240 53 3 1st

Gent Longbow
1 Martin Jordan Chantry 462 60 3 1st
2 Pat Revell All Abilities 457 60 8 2nd
3 Colin Hope Chantry 453 60 2 3rd
4 Tony Gellen Wakefield Archers 427 60 6
5 David Whitham White Rose 427 60 4
6 Ged Hebdige Chantry 409 59 2
7 Pete Titerton Chantry 394 59 5
8 Bob Hague Abbeydale Archers 310 54 2
9 Geoffrey Rhodes Arrowflight 274 54 2

Gent Compound
1 Tony Sissons Selby Archers 579 60 39 1st
2 Eric Hawrot Valley Bowmen Huddersfield 560 60 21 2nd
3 Darren Clarkson Bowmen Of Adel 554 60 17 3rd
4 Stephen Jones Barnsley YMCA Archers 538 58 19

Gent Compound (Visually Impaired)
1 Philip Tranter Sheffield Blind Archers 445 60 2 1st

Gent Bare Bow
1 Jon Meacock Bowmen Of St Marys 532 60 22 1st
2 Martin Middleton Aadwolf Archers 511 60 32 2nd
3 Charles Mosley Abbeydale Archers 492 60 9 3rd
4 Rob Drury Abbeydale Archers 480 60 29
5 Mike Dyson Abbeydale Archers 465 60 6
6 Norman Sherriff Abbeydale Archers 405 59 9



Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2019
Sunday 24th November

Jnr Gent Recurve (U18) Score Hits Ten's Place
1 William Thompson Valley Bowmen Huddersfield 578 60 41 1st

Jnr Gent Recurve (U16)
1 Luca Jaques Ardwolf Archers 566 60 33 1st

Recurve Team
Emily Feneley Harvester Archers 569 60 31
Paul Feneley Harvester Archers 562 60 31
Colin Healey Harvester Archers 551 60 28

1682
Long Bow Team

Martin Jordan Chantry 462 60 3
Colin Hope Chantry 453 60 2
Ged Hebdige Chantry 409 59 2

1324
Bearbow Team

Charles Mosley Abbeydale Archers 492 60 9
Rob Drury Abbeydale Archers 480 60 29
Mike Dyson Abbeydale Archers 465 60 6

1437
Jack & Jill

Emily Feneley Harvester Archers 569 60 31
Paul Feneley Harvester Archers 562 60 31

1131
Veteran (highest unrewarded recurve archer over 50yrs of age)

Ian Gilbert Ardwolf Archers 554 60 24

Novice
Neil Battersby Barnsley YMCA Archers 558 60 28

Seddy's Other Mug (most blues unrewarded archer all catergories) Blues
David Sawyer Chantry 21


